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
the mountains; situated on 2 county roads
and 1 mile from Estacada carline. Owner
compelled to raise some money at once.
McCarthy, 403 Rothc h lid bldg.

A SNAP.
Improved Benton County farm;

price $2000, worth double, located 20 miles
northwest of Corvallls.

GRUSSI Ac ZADOW.
S17 Board of Trade bldg., 4th and Oak.

FOR SALE Fine Eastern Oregon wheat
farm of 320 acres, only 4 miles to rail-
road, fine level land, all In cultivation
and 'all seeded to wheat; a snap at $25
per acre, on easy terms. Address owner,
T. H. Llttlehales, Forest Grove. Oregon.

'GLORIOUS KOOTENAY." BRITISH CO-

LUMBIA No Irrigating; delightful cli-

mate: fruit farms $10 to $S0 per acre;
easy terms; free booklet V. Investors'
Trust Mortgage Corporation, Ltd., 1H4

vi.,,in su. W. Vancouver. B. C.

FOR SALE by owner, 7i acres. 4 mile of
city limits of Newberg; good barn, nearly
new house with full-siz- e basement,
400 pruno trees in full bearing; terms. as

Box 412. Newberg. Or,
" JTa. CUNNINGHAM.

For sale, farms; prices reasonable! ns
exchange.

o crt
AO ACRE farm oil Salem electric, $5200,

half cash, balance 6 per cent, for 3 years.
Thone wooma u

Miscellaneous.
IF YOU ARE LOOKING FOR

Close-I- n acreage, a wheat ranch or small
farm, at low price and on

most liberal terms, see mo. I handle my
own properties. o

5L'0 Corbett Bldg.

TO EXCHANGE.

WE exchange your property, regardless of
location for that which suits you better.
Northwest Exchange. 228-1- 1 Henry bldg.

FOR SALE Or trade, fine electric piano;
baby upright piano and folding organ.
626 Washington.

$17" 000 WORTH of real and personal prop- -
ei-t- for exchange. H. G. Kemp Co.,
620 cnamoer 01 oinwn.c. ,

SELL or trade for city property, J'4-acr- e

chicken ranch,, young orchard,
house, barn. Owner. Y 48 4. Oregonla

IBVINGTOX, Rossmere and MU Tabor lots
in exchange for first mortgage or real es-

tate contracts. O 615. Oregonian.
WILL take a lot and some cash for my

bungalow close to Union ave. cars. Phone
Main 314J or n. loi- -.

160 ACRES. Yamhill County: fine fruit soil.
.lor wneav -- -

Oregonian.
five ten. eighty acres, improved: sell or

Portland exchange. O. MlddlekauCt. a.

Oregon.
WE trade for property, any place, all the

time Shoemaker lnv. Co.. 627 Henry
bldg. Main 4465. A 7434.

acrfaGE for residence on Mount Tabor
carllne bitter hurry. 2S3 East Morrl--
son.

IF you have lot and little cash, will build

Contracoi0Chamber3fCommerce.
HOUSE and half block m line location for

farm land. AF 5U5, Oregonian.
orchard tract toIn' trade? what have vu? AJ 510. Oregonian.

ECUITY In 20 lots In city limits to exchange
for acreage. A E 126, Oregonian.

WE buy, sell or trade for anything of vidua.
417 Board of trade.

WE CAN trade your property or business.
Call 80S Board of Tre.

nR OF THE
FINEST HOMiiS IN EAST PORTLAND.

10 rooms, strictly modern: 2 baths. 3
toilets, hardwood floors, d

wills. The finest VIEW on THE EST
SIDE. Never has been occupied; 1'i block
to Broadway car: $13,000, $72)0 mortgage:
will trade balance for property. CITY ot
COUNTRY: will take Eastern Oregon
ranch If good "value; deal with owner. Ask
for I I Saunders.

COLUMBIA TRUST COMPANY.
Board of Trade Bl d g.. S4 4 1 h St.

ENTIRE block. East Ninth, near Haw-
thorne ave. Present Income from one lot
$75 per month. Balance unimproved solid
ground. Has big future as manufacturing
or apartment property. Value $27,300
Will give $lS.00O mortgage. In years at o
per cent and lake trade for SHIOO balance
In other unencumbered city property. AF
527. Oregonian. -

FOR EXCHANGE.
A fine house and two lots ia

fine residence part of Kansas C:ty. Mo.,
to trade for Portland property or land
In Willamette Valley. Call If Interested.

BRONG-STEEL- E CO..
Ground Floor. Bldg.

RESIDENCE rORVAl.US, OR.
cottage on business street. In

Corvallls. paved streets, sewer, cement
walks, all paid: 3 lots l0xlS. price
$3700; will exchange for residence In
Portland. ,
A. BACKUS. 519 Board of Trade Bldg.

GILT-EDGE- Portland securities to ex-

change for inside besiness property: no
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